

PACHET 1

I.D.: 44473979

Data publicarii	06.11.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.092,79 RON - 1.092,79 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 5L 1 32,40 32,40 2 DOMESTOS 750ML 7 6,37 44,59 3 DET.DERO AUTOMAT 20KG 1 99,50 99,50 4 DET.DERO AUTOMAT 3KG 2 16,66 33,32 5 MATURA EUROPA 4 9,40 37,60 6 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 10 4,20 42,00 7 GALEATA REGTANG ASEVI 2 19,43 38,86 8 LOPATA ZAPADA 2 27,63 55,26 9 SAPUN SOLID90GR DAB 13 1,50 19,50 10 SAPUN LICHID 5L 1 11,65 11,65 11 HARTIE IG 3STR ALB 8/1 21 6,95 145,95 12 BURETE VASE 3/1 5 2,73 13,65 13 CREMA PANTOFI 6 40,00 240,00 14 ULTRA DERM 400GR 4 6,09 24,36 15 LIGHEAN 16L 1 8,01 8,01 16 LAVETA MIKROFIBRA 10 3,10 31,00 17 PERIE BAIE 2 4,35 8,70 18 PERIE AUTO TIR CU ROBINET 1 17,84 17,84 19 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M 1 16,00 16,00 20 CIF 500ML 2 6,20 12,40 21 LICHID PARBRIZ -20 5L 3 13,40 40,20 22 GLASPUR SOLUTIE GEAM 1L 1 7,00 7,00 23 SACI MENAJ 35L50/1 4 3,72 14,88 24 PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M 10 8,80 88,00 25 COADA LEMN 4 2,53 10,12 VALOARE 1092,79 TVA 207,63 TOTAL 1300,42
